
 
 

RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

 
          6th Floor III rd Block, 

Delhi Technology Park, Shastri Park, Delhi-110053 
Work: 011- 22185933,34 
Fax:  011- 22185978 

 
Website: www.railtelindia.com 

 
No: GEM/2021/B/1231243 /Corrigendum 1              Dated: 10.06.2021 
 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I  
 

Sub: “Supply of 6 Fiber, 12 Fiber Unarmored OFC.” 
Ref:   GEM/2021/B/1231243 Dated: 20-05-2021. 
 
 

With reference to the above tender, following amendments to the tender Document are 
issued as under: 
 

 
 
 
 

 
All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.  
 

  
 

 
 

(Kanchan Pangtey) 
Asst. General Manager/Project 

(For and behalf of Addl.GM/Project) 

Bid End Date/Time  14.06.2021 15:00:00 

Bid Opening Date/time 14.06.2021 15:30:00 


		2021-06-10T13:15:06+0530
	Kanchan Pangtey




